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(+1)7272166566 - http:/lwww.glorydaysgrill.com/

The menu of Glory Days Grill from Palm Harbor includes 114 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card
cost about $16.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Glory Days Grill from Palm Harbor is a good
option for a bar if you want to have a cocktail after work and hang out with friends, and you can try scrumptious
American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Furthermore, you can order fresh grilled meat, Moreover, the drinks
menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially comprehensive selection of beers from the region and the
world that are definitely worth a try.
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Glory Daya Grill Henu

Mains
SIRLOIN
Main courses
NACHOS

Bestseller

MAC N CHEESE

Seafood

GULF GROUPER

‘Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

Specialties

CITRUS GLAZED SALMON

Drinks

GALLON LEMONADE

Starters

BUFFALO CHICKEN NACHO

Spirits

AMERICANO

Sweet

CREME BRULEE CHEESECAKE

Special Burgers

SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER

$20.7

$3.5

$24.8

$3.5

$21.2

$8.3

$14.2

$8.9

$14.8

Tiraut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

Baked Potatoes
BAKED POTATO
Main

PULLED PORK

fippetizer

CHIPS AND FRESH SALSA

Hids’ Menu

KID MAC N CHEESE

SIDE HOUSE SALAD
Bites
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER WINGS

Most Popular

RANCHERO CHICKEN WRAP

Modifiers

CHICKEN TENDERS PIECES)

Wines by the Glass

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR

Clock %ids Corner

KID GRILLED CHEESE

$4.7

$24.8

$8.3

$8.3

$4.7

$12.4

$13.0

$30.7

$34.2

$8.3



Glory Daya Grill Henu

Specialty Burgers

THE GLORY BURGER $15.3
Chickien, Riibs, and More
CHICKEN TENDER PLATTER $17.1
Wine & Champagne

VELVET DEVIL MERLOT $26.0
Tield of Greens

GLORY DAYS COBB SALAD $14.8
Tid's Combo

KID GRILLED CHICKEN $8.3
flward-Winning Burgers
BURGER BLUE $14.8

flward Winning Burgers

HERO DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER $15.9

United States of fimerica

J LOHR CABERNET $34.2
Platier Special

SHRIMP PLATTER $19.5

Seared {ind Seasoned
Burgers.

ALL AMERICAN CHEESEBURGER $14.2

The Wagfies Tron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES

Bar Menu - Meals

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER

()
fippetizers
MAC AND CHEESE BITES
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

Starters & Salads

WINGS
SHRIMP

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN

%ids Menii
KID CHEESEBURGER
KID BONELESS WINGS

Popular Ttems
SLAM DUNK PRETZELS
MACHO NACHO-CHICKEN

Greens Bowls & Soup

STRAWBERRY SALMON SALAD
BURGER BLUE SALAD

Fork and Tinife

FABULOUS FISH FRY-HALF

$19.5

$14.8

$12.4
$11.8

$13.6

$14.8
$17.7

$8.3
$9.4

$12.4
$14.2

$18.9
$14.8

$18.3



Glory Days Grill Yenu

MR. RICHARDS MEATLOAF

Add Utensils

INCLUDE UTENSILS
NO UTENSILS

Salads

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Seasonal Specials

SMOKED PORK BELLY REUBEN
SKINNY MAC CAULI PIZZA
SAUCY JAMAICAN SHRIMP

Handhelds

GLORY DAYS MONTE CRISTO

GLORY DAYS PHILLY
CHEESESTEAK

CALI MAHI FISH TACOS

Fork & Tinife
COMEBACK CHICKEN

PAN SEARED REDFISH
TWISTED BOURBON RIBS

Shareables

WANNABE SHRIMP
MACHO NACHO-PORK

CHIPS AND FRESH GUACAMOLE

$17.1

$14.2

$14.8

$15.9
$16.5
$15.3

$14.8
$15.9

$14.2

$20.1
$19.5
$18.3

$15.3
$14.2
$10.6

Greens and Bowls

GDG CRAVE BOWL-CHICKEN
GDG CRAVE BOWL-SHRIMP
GDG CRAVE BOWL-SALMON

Uncategorized
KID CHICKEN TENDERS

BASKET OF SEASONED FRIES
STEAK AND SHRIMP COMBO

Sandwiches

PULLED PORK SANDWICH
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE

Side dishes

CRISPY SEASONED FRIES
CREAMY COLESLAW
MASHED POTATOES
BAKED BEANS

Dessert

OREO SLIDERS

THE CHOCOLATE SLIDE
BOURBON BUTTER CAKE
SINGLE OREO SLIDER

These types of dishes are

being served
MEATLOAF
BURGER

$15.3
$16.5
$18.9

$8.9
$4.7
$23.0

$13.0
$13.6
$14.2
$15.3

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5

$8.9
$8.9
$9.4
$3.0

$31.9
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SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $30.7
OUNCE PIECES) '
PASTA
SIRLOIN PIECES) $48.4
W NEW GRILLED SALMON AND $47.2
FRIED SHRIMP COMBO :
FOUNTAIN DRINK $3.5 NEW FAMILY BUNDLE RIB AND $44.8
TOGO FRESH BREWED ICED TEA  $3.5 PULLED PORK COMBO
TOGO LEMONADE $3.5 NEW FAMILY BUNDLE RIB AND $40.8
GRILLED CHICKEN COMBO :
GALLON FRESH BREWED $5.9
UNSWEET TEA : NEW FAMILY BUNDLE RIB AND $40.8

CHICKEN TENDER COMBO
GLORY DAYS BOTTLED WATER $3.5

FAUOUS GIORY WINGS f okl Deneruges fler and

DRY RUB WINGS (BONE-IN) $21.2
ADD SEASONED FRIES TO WINGS  $3.0
TRADITIONAL BUFFALO WINGS

BEER AND SELTZER BOTTLES
DOMESTIC BEER BOTTLES

(BONE-IN) $21.2 WILLIAM HILL CHARDONNAY BTL  $30.7
FIRE GRILLED WINGS (BONE-IN)  $21.2 ECCO DOMANI PINOT GRIGIO BTL $26.0
ADDITIONAL WING SAUCES $0.6 BAREFOOT MOSCATO BTL $22.4

JOEL GOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC

Family Bundles BT

MIRASSOU CHARDONNAY BTL $22.4

$30.7

CHEESEBURGER PACKAGE

CHEESEBURGERS) $26.0 DREAMING TREE CRUSH RED s34
BLEND BTL :

NEW ALL AMERICAN

CHEESEBURGER AND CHICKEN  $26.0 Z ALEXANDER RED BLEND BTL  $34.2

TENDER COMBO
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Glory Days Grill

34200 US Highway 19 N, Palm
Harbor, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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